
Romani, Fabio

29-Jun-2022

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  47A_1384_G  PERIMETRAL GLASS ASSEMBLY AIR HUB  1

 2  105_155  CABLE SLEEVE D8  4

 3  FIN_006  CASSETTE FILTER 124x254  1

 4  CME_705  ASS. SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 6  47A_1382_G  FIXED GLASS ASSEMBLY AIR HUB  1

 7  D09_015  CHARCOAL FILTER SUPPORT  2

 8  CME_242  UVC LAMP SUPPORT CLIP  1

 9  CME_243  POWER SUPPLY BALLAST OSRAM - 1 UVC LAMP  1

 10  47A_494  PIPE D150 H 64  1

 11  D15_001_A  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 12  200_009  DIRECTIONATED GRATE D150 ABS HB LG  1

 13  FID_012  CASSETTE FILTER 150x150 1+3 LAYERS BK  1

 14  113617_016  BASE PLATE  1

 15  CME_MICRO  1

 16  CME_245  EBM MOTOR RG125-1956  1

 17  113617_017  CONVEYOR BRACKET  1

 18  CME_240  LED POWER SUPPLY KU2 12V DC5W 110-240Vac  1

 19  CMM_701  ADJUSTABLE WALL MOUNT HOOK D12  2

 20  113617_018  DUCT  1

 21  CMM_045  MAGNET 30x10x5 NQ01.3015 SC35HMA NI  2

 22  113617_019  LAMP HOLDER SUPPORT  1

 23  113617_020  DIVIDER  1

 24  113617_021  LAMP SPRING SUPPORT BRACKET  1

 25  113617_022  LAMP SAFETY BRACKET  1

 26  113617_024  UVC PROTECTION BRACKET  1

 27  113617_740  GENERAL ASSEMBLY ALPINE VCTI  1

 28  113617_741  BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY  1

 29  113617_742  DUCT ASSEMBLY  1

 30  113617_743  LAMP HOLDER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY  1

 31  113617_745  SANITIZER GROUP ASSEMBLY  1

 32  4200003  4200003  1

 33  4050FIN004-53  4050FIN004-53  1

 34  4050FIN004-58  4050FIN004-58  1

 35  4050FIN004_P  4050FIN004_P  1

 36  47A_152  SIDE SX ECO IT  1

 37  47A_153  SIDE DX ECO IT  1

 38  47A_325  STOPPER CONTROL  1

 39  47A_391  CTRL GLASS PANEL SUPPORT CRYSTAL  1

 40  47A_392  MAGNET FIXING BRACKET  2

 41  47A_420  FIXING PANEL LEFT BRACKET H5  1

 42  47A_423  FIXING PANEL RIGHT BRACKET W/FIX. H5  1

 43  47A_491  VERTICAL ALPINE COVER  1

 44  47A_492  POWER SUPPLY COVER  1

 45  47A_493  POWER SUPPLY BRACKET  1

 46  47A_503  CASING 2 FILTERS ALPINE  1

 47  47A_525  POWER SUPPLY COVER  1

 48  47A_526  AIR OUTLET COVER  1

 49  47A_527  FILTER FIXING BRACKET  1

 50  47A_550_G  FIXED GLASS AIR HUB  1

 51  47A_552_G  CONTROL GLASS PANEL AIR HUB  1

 52  47A_919  ASM GLASS PANEL SUPPORT MARIS  1

 53  47A_1362  MAIN BODY 2 FILTERS ALPINE  1

 54  47A_1366  POWER SUPPLY COVER ASSEMBLY  1

 55  47A_1380_G  GENERAL ASSEMBLY VERTICAL AIR HUB  1

 56  47A_1386  MAIN BODY 2 FILTERS 2 GLASSES AIR HUB  1

 57  47A_1388  EXPLODED DRAWING AIR HUB  1

 58  6901FIN004  6901FIN004  1

 59  6911FIN004-79  6911FIN004-79  1

 60  6911FIN004-91  6911FIN004-91  1

 61  7090FIN004  7090FIN004  1

 62  99A_015  METALLIC FILTER 329X296  1

 63  A18_054  PARTICULAR CAB.(V2)  2

 64  CME_10-01-3026  3

 65  CME_10-01-3076  1

 66  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 67  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 68  CME_026  1

 69  CME_057  SPOT LIGHT ECO LED S1000 1W  2

 70  CME_100  FASTON MALE GROUND DOUBLE HOLE  1

 71  CME_255  LAMPADA HNS L 36 W 2G11  1

 72  CME_257  LAMPHOLDER 2G11  1

 73  CME_701_CONN  2

 74  CME_022012055  1

 75  CME_022012085  1

 76  CME_CONNETTORE_F3  1

 77  CME_CONNETTORE_F4  CME_CONNETTORE_F4  1

 78  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  2

 79  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  2

 80  CME_FEMALE_TERMINAL  UNIVERSAL FEMALE TERMINAL 2,1 0,35  4

 81  CME_RICEVITORE_K26  CME_RICEVITORE  1

 82  CMM_002  RONDELLA PA66 4,2x10x2  4

 83  CMM_009  HEXAGONAL THREADED INSERT M4  6

 84  CMM_058_ASM  CMM_058_ASM  2

 85  CMM_058_BASE  HINGE SOUTCHO EH-6C-5V4-38  2

 86  CMM_058_PERNO  HINGE SOUTCHO EH-6C-5V4-38  2

 87  CMM_058_TOP  HINGE SOUTCHO EH-6C-5V4-38  3

 88  CMM_102  SUSPA DAMPER STRAIGHT FIXING  1

 89  CMM_106  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 1.3x25  2

 90  CMM_139  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 0.4x20  8

 91  CMM_196  JOIN GAS SPRING SAMET 90  1

 92  CMM_220  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M4 UNI 9201  12

 93  CMM_244  PISTONS 245-154  1

 94  CMM_244_A  BODY SPRING  1

 95  CMM_244_B  SPRING PISTON  1

 96  CMM_701_1  SMALL BLOCK  2

 97  CMM_701_2  SCREW M5X48  2

 98  CMM_701_3  ANCHOR Ø12X42.8  2

 99  D15_001_ASM  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 100  K27_706  ASSEMBLED CONTROL BOARD  1

 101  D15_001_B  POWER SUPPLY LOCK  1

 102  D39_001  BLOWER M8 RH PP V2  1

 103  D39_002  BLOWER LF PP V2  1

 104  D39_011  CHA SUPPORT PP V2  1

 105  INSERTO_INTERNO_1  INSERTO_INTERNO_1  1

 106  K13_003  CONTROLS BOX  1

 107  K13_006  CONTROLS CABLE FIXING PP-V2  1

 108  K13_011  CONTROLS BRACKET  1

 109  K20_001_ASM  ELECTRIC WIRING BOX PP-V2  1

 110  K20_002  PCB  1

 111  K20_003_ASM  ELECTRIC WIRING COVER PP-V2 BK  1

 112  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 113  K27_004  PCB  1

 114  K27_005  SPRING SUPPORT  1

 115  K27_006  SPRING CAPACITIVE KEY  8

 116  K27_705  CONTROL BOARD  1

 117  L01_002  TRANSFORMER SUPPORT PP-V2  1

 118  MOLLA_FILTRO_99A  1

 119  RVT_001  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD  3 X 5  2

 120  RVT_003  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD MULTIGRIP 3.2 X 7.9  17

 121  RVT_008  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD  3 X 5.5  4

 122  SB2_024  AUXILIARY ELECTRIC BOARD  1

 123  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  2

 124  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  4

 125  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  16

 126  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  4

 127  SCR_011  SCREW 3.5 X 9.5 COUNTERSUNK PZ2  2

 128  SCR_015  SCREW 2.9 X 7.5 COUNTERSUNK PZ1 D 4.1  17

 129  SCR_017  SCREW M4 X 8 CYLINDER HEAD TX 15 SELF TAPPING  2

 130  SCR_021  SCREW M3 X 8 COUNTERSUNK PZ2 SELF TAPPING  2

 131  SCR_023  SCREW 2.2 X 9.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 132  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  14

 133  SCR_049  SCREW M4x16 TSP PZ2 NICKEL-PLATED  4

 134  SCR_059  SCREW M4 X 50 TMT PZ/INT  4

 135  VITE_2-9X12-7_TC_CR  4

 136  VITE_2-9X6-5_RST_PN_PZ_SPU_ZN SCREW 2.9x9.5 RST PN PZ SPU ZN  2

 300  D39_800  MOTOR GROUP BASIC STS SX FOR GENERAL ASSEBLY  1

 450  K20_700  CONTROL GROUP + EV BOARD  1

Created by Latini, Francesco

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING AIR HUB

Rif.  

Modif.by  

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

47A_1388
Rev

01

 1 

2

 100 

 4 

 3 

 21 

20

 6 

 450 

17

 18 

 16 

 15 

 300 

 7 

 8 

14 13  12  11  10 

 9 

*

*

*

 19 

5


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



